—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

Position

Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist Ahd
Anesthesiologist Ahd
Chief/Chair, Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist Ahd
Med Dir, Pain Med & Funct

Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist
Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group
Alameda Health Medical Group

Department

Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology

Total Wages

$526,592
$510,962
$487,740
$469,476
$465,452
$441,126
$436,777
$435,298
$431,518
$430,432
$419,972
$414,553
$407,962
$379,963
$371,109
$299,571
$284,825
$276,292
$264,434
$147,552
$142,867
$79,546
$63,970
$9,913
$8,480



