	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$526,592
2.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$510,962
3.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$487,740
4.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$469,476
5.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$465,452
6.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$441,126
7.	Anesthesiologist Ahd		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$436,777
8.	Anesthesiologist Ahd		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$435,298
9.	Chief/Chair, Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$431,518
10.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$430,432
11.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$419,972
12.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$414,553
13.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$407,962
14.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$379,963
15.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$371,109
16.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$299,571
17.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$284,825
18.	Anesthesiologist Ahd		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$276,292
19.	Med Dir, Pain Med & Funct		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$264,434
20.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$147,552
21.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$142,867
22.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$79,546
23.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$63,970
24.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$9,913
25.	Anesthesiologist		Alameda Health Medical Group	Anesthesiology	\$8,480